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MOJITO

CLASSIC
DAIQUIRI

PORNSTAR
MARTINI

MARGARITA

AMARETTO
SOUR

PALOMA
 

WHISKEY
SOUR

ESPRESSO
MARTINI

PASSION FRUIT
MOJITO

STRAWBERRY
DAIQUIRI 

Disaronno Amaretto,
Lemon, Gomme, Luxardo
Maraschino Cherry.

9.00

Smirnoff Vodka, Vanilla
Gomme, Passion Fruit, Lime,
Apple & Prosecco.

10.50

Havana Club 3yo Añejo Rum,
Lime, Gomme.

8.50

Havana Club 3yo Añejo Rum,
Lime, Gomme, Mint, Soda.

8.50

+ £2 Swap for 818 Tequila El Jimador
Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, Gomme,
Salt.

9.50 11.00

Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Tia
Maria Coffee Liqueur,
Coffee, Gomme.

10.00

Patron Silver Tequila, Lime,
Gomme, Pink Grapefruit.

Woodford Reserve, Lemon,
Gomme, Luxardo Maraschino
Cherry.

11.00

Havana Club 3yo Añejo Rum,
Passion Fruit, Lime, Gomme,
Mint, Soda.

9.00

Havana Club 3yo Añejo Rum,
Strawberry, Lime, Gomme.

9.00
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NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

MAI TAI

AMALFI
SPRITZ

NEGRONI

RUM SOUR

STRAWBERRY
LEMONADE

ZOMBIE

APEROL
SPRITZ

Lyre’s Dry London, Lyre’s Aperitif
Rosso, Orange.

OLD
FASHIONED

MANGO &
LYCHEE COOLER

9.00

Lyre’s Italian Spritz, Lyre’s 0%
Classico, Orange, Mint.

7.00

Engine Gin, Martini Riserva
Speciale Rubino, Campari.

10.00

Strawberry, Lime, Lemonade.

4.50

Old J Cherry Rum, Lemon,
Gomme, Luxardo Maraschino
Cherry.

Appleton Signature Rum, Duppy
White Jamaican Rum , Apricot
Brandy, Lime, Orgeat, Orange.

9.00

Mango, Lychee, Lemon.

4.50

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda,
Orange. 
8.00

Four Roses Bourbon, Gomme,
Angostura Bitters.

11.00

Bacardí Carta Blanca, Bacardí
Caribbean Spiced, Bacardí Negra,
Bacardí Spiced, Wray & Nephew
Overproof, Taylors Velvet
Falernum, Pineapple, Orange,
Passion Fruit, Gomme, Absinthe La
Fee.

11.00

7.00

NO-GRONI
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BASIC B*TCH 
(WITH SPRINKLES)

HONEY IT’S TIME
TO PARTY

THE G.O.A.T PUNCH

FRUIT
BOMB

ABSOLUT
VIBES

Cazcabel Honey Tequila, Archers,
Lime, Gomme, Cranberry - Pink
Cotton Candy!

9.00

Wray & Nephew Overproof, Koko
Kanu Rum, Disaronno Amaretto,
Passion Fruit, Lime, Gomme,
Pineapple, Orange.

10.00

Tequila Rose, Smirnoff Vodka, Vanilla,
Coconut Milk, Squirty Cream, Hot Pink
Sprinkles - Cowboy Hat!

9.25

Bombay Bramble Gin,
Strawberry, Gomme, Lemon,
Prosecco - Fizz Wizz!

9.00

Absolut Vodka, Apricot Brandy,
Blue Curaçao, Lemon, Gomme,
Raspberry - Blue Lollipop!

9.00
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PORNSTAR
MARTINI

PEACH
COSMO JUG

Havana Club 3yo Añejo Rum,
Strawberry, Lime, Gomme.

4 BEVVIES PER SHARER

6 BEVVIES PER COCKTAIL TREE

SHARING IS CARING! BUT WE WON’T
JUDGE EITHER WAY.
6 bevvies for the price of 5 on our cocktail trees

ZOMBIE
SKULL

MIX IT UP

ESPRESSO
MARTINI

Smirnoff Vodka, Vanilla
Gomme, Passion Fruit, Lime,
Apple & Prosecco.

52.50

45.00

Smirnoff Vodka, Archers, Lime,
Cranberry, Lemonade.

30.00

Bacardí Carta Blanca, Bacardí
Caribbean Spiced, Bacardí Negra,
Bacardí Spiced, Wray & Nephew
Overproof, Taylors Velvet
Falernum, Pineapple, Orange,
Passion Fruit, Gomme, Absinthe La
Fee.

42.00

2 Pornstar Martinis, 2 Strawberry
Daiquiri’s, 2 Espresso Martinis.

48.50

Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Tia Maria
Coffee Liqueur, Coffee, Gomme.

50.00

STRAWBERRY
DAIQUIRI
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Archers, Baileys Original Irish
Cream, Grenadine & Blue Curacao

BABY G

JÄGERMEISTER

TEQUILA ROSE
CREAM LIQUEUR

ALLIGATOR TAIL FIREBALL

JÄGERBOMB

BUBBLEGUM
BABY

MINI JAMMIE
DODGER

SOMBRERO
CREAM LIQUEUR

Strawberry & Cream

3.60/6 For 20.00

Midori, Jägermeister & Grenadine

3.00/6 For 16.00

Straight Jägermeister

4.00 Each/6 For 22.00

3.60/6 For 20.00

Baileys Original Irish Cream, Tia
Maria Coffee Liqueur

3.60/6 For 20.00

Mango or Passion Fruit & Cream

3.00/6 For 16.00

Cinnamon Whiskey

3.20/6 For 18.00

Jägermeister, Energy

4.00/6 For 22.00

Baileys Original Irish Cream,
Bubblegum, Blue Curacao

3.00/6 For 16.00

Chambord, Disaronno Velvet,
Jammie Dodger

3.60/6 For 20.00

BRAIN
HAEMORRHAGE



S
h

O
T
S
 

CAZCABEL
TEQUILA

SHEEPDOG

SHOT PADDLES - GO BIG OR GO HOME! 
All shots avaliable as 6 shot paddle sharers

Black • Banana.
Classic • Raspberry

Blanco • Honey
Coffee • Coconut

4.00/6 For 22.00

Peanut Butter Whiskey

4.00/6 For 22.00

3.50/6 For 18.00

ANTICA
SAMBUCA
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VODKA

CÎROC
ABSOLUT
GREY GOOSE 

(+ 70p for any standard mixer)

TEQUILA

25ml 50ml Bottle

ALL SPIRITS SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF MIXER

SMIRNOFF Vanilla • Raspberry Crush

AU Black Grape • Blue Raspberry • Fruit Punch

Red Berry • Pineapple • Apple • Mango • Classic

4.00
3.60
4.80

6.00SMIRNOFF

REYKA

5.00
5.25
6.00
5.50

5.60
7.20
8.50
7.75
9.50
8.50

90

135
110
160

BEEFEATER DRY 5.00
5.25
4.50

8.00

5.00
5.50
6.00
6.00

8.25
6.50
8.50
8.00
9.50
8.50

100

145

110
120

BEEFEATER Pink Strawberry • Blood Orange

MALFY ROSA
TARSIER PINK ORIENTAL
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE DRY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE PREMIER CRU
BOMBAY BRAMBLE

WHITLEY NEILL Raspberry • Parma Violet • Rhubarb & Ginger

5.80 9.00ENGINE ORGANIC GIN
CHASE GIN 6.00

5.75

9.50

8.75

Dry • Rhubarb & Bromley Apple

CAZCABEL BLANCO
CAZCABEL
PATRON DE AGAVE SILVER
EL JIMADOR

Honey • Coffee • Coconut

HENDRICKS 5.20 8.20

4.40 6.80
4.20
7.00
3.00

6.60
8.25
5.50

(+ £2.50 Bottled mixer or + £3 Red Bull)

110

818 TEQUILA BLANCO 8.50 12.00

120

110

185

165
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(+ 70p for any standard mixer)

25ml

ALL SPIRITS SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF MIXER 

BACARDI 4.50
50ml Bottle

CAPTAIN MORGAN

White • Negra • Spiced

OLD J
OLD J TIKI FIRE
MALIBU
KOKO KANU
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEAR
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
DUPPY RUM
SAILOR JERRY SPICED
WRAY & NEPHEW OVERPROOF

Tiki Mango & Pineapple • Dark

Cherry • Pineapple

White • Spiced

KRAKEN
CUT TO THE SPICE
APPLETON SIGNATURE
DEAD MANS FINGERS SPICED
DISCARDED BANANA PEEL

4.25
5.80
8.50
4.00
4.50
4.25
4.00
4.50
4.50
7.20
5.50
4.50
4.60
4.50
4.75

6.50
BACARDI CARIBBEAN SPICED
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

4.80
4.60

7.00
7.60
7.15
7.80

11.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
7.75
8.25
8.00
9.00
7.80
8.50
7.60
8.00
8.25

WHISKEY

JAMESON IRISH 4.25
SOUTHERN COMFORT 4.00 6.00

7.75
JACK DANIELS 4.50 7.50
JACK DANIELS 4.20 7.20
WOODFORD RESERVE 6.00 9.50
MONKEY SHOULDER 4.50 8.00
MONKEY SHOULDER SMOKEY 5.00 9.55
LAGAVULIN 13.25
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

4.75
22.00

9.55
38.00

BOURBON & COGNAC
BULLEIT RYE BOURBON
FOUR ROSES
MARTELL
COURVOISIER

6.00 9.50
4.50 8.00
5.50 9.50

7.804.80

(+ £2.50 Bottled mixer or + £3 Red Bull)

Fire • Honey • Apple  

11.25

165

120
110

135

120

110
100

130

112
120
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AMSTEL
Netherlands - 4.1% Abv 

FORGED IRISH
STOUT 
Ireland - 4.2% Abv 

BEAVERTOWN
NECK OIL 
London - 4.3% Abv 

STRONGBOW DARK
FRUIT
England - 4% Abv 

INCHES 
England - 4.5% Abv 

BIRRA
MORETTI 
Italy - 4.6% Abv 

CRUZCAMPO
Spain - 4.4% Abv 

Pint
6.30 

Half
3.15

Pint 
5.65
 

Half
2.90

Pint
6.00 

Half
3.10

Pint
5.20
 

Half
2.55

Pint
6.50
 

Half
3.35

Pint
6.30
 

Half
3.40

Pint
5.80
 

Half
3.10



B
O
T
T
L
E
S HEINEKEN

Netherlands - 5% Abv 

HEINEKEN 0.0
Netherlands 
330ml
4.00

OLD MOUT 
New Zealand - 4.0% Abv 
Pineapple & Raspberry • Berries & Cherries

500ml
5.75

PERONI GF 

MORETTI ZERO
Italy
500ml 
4.25

DAYS PALE ALE
Scotland 
330ml 
5.00

SOL
Mexico - 4.2% Abv 

DESPERADOS
France - 5.9% ABV 

330ml
5.25

DAYS LAGER
Scotland 
330ml 
5.00

BEER BUCKETS - GO BIG OR GO HOME!
(Get a bucket of 12 Heineken or Sol for 55.00 or Peroni GF for 66.00)

OLD MOUT BERRIES
& CHERRIES
New Zealand 
500ml 
4.75

330ml
5.25 

Bucket of 12
55.00

Italy - 5.1% Abv 
330ml
6.00 

Bucket of 12
66.00

330ml
5.25 

Bucket of 12
55.00

LOW & NO BEVVIES

REKORDERLIG 
Sweden - 4.0% Abv 
Strawberry & Lime • Passion Fruit

500ml
5.00

BUDWEISER
United States - 4.5% Abv 
330ml
5.25

BREWDOG PUNK IPA
Scotland - 5.4% Abv 
330ml
5.90

REKORDERLIG
Sweden 
500ml 
4.00
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REDS

WHITES 

MORADOR TEMPRANILLO
RED
Spain - 14.0% Abv 
Black Berry, Spice, Herbaceousness

PRIMI SOLI PINOT
GRIGIO
Italy - 12.0% Abv 
Dry, Crisp & Fruity.

BOULDERS BEACH
SAUV BLANC
South Africa - 13.5% Abv
Fruity, Citrus.

BERICANTO PINOT GRIGIO
Italy - 12.5% Abv 
Crisp, Apple, Pear, Tropical.

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON
BLANC
New Zealand - 13.5% Abv 
Complex, Tropical, Citrus, Gooseberry.

5.80

5.50

8.00

125ml

6.00

6.50

7.25

9.50

175ml

7.50

13.00

9.50

9.75

250ml

9.75

30

40

75

29

40

Bottle

31

PIEDRA NEGRA ARROYO
ORGANIC MALBEC RED
Argentina - 14.0% Abv 
Dark Berry, Bold, Spice
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WHISPERING ANGEL
ROSE
Provence, France - 13.0% Abv 
Light, Berries, Citrus.

MIRAVAL ROSE
Provence, France - 13.0% Abv 
Berries, Peaches, Rose Petals &
Orange.

PAINTED LADIES
ZINFANDEL ROSE
California - 10.5% Abv
Raspberry, Cherry, Tropical.

PRIMI SOLI
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
Italy - 12.5% Abv 
Light, Summer Fruits

6.50

125ml

6.00

7.50

175ml

7.50

10.50

250ml

9.75

70

65

32

125

140

Bottle Magnum

30

ROSÉ 



P
R
E
M

IX
E
D

  
  

 W
IN

E

USA - 4.5% Abv

Orange & Passion Fruit

Strawberry & Lime

Tropical Fruits  

330ml 

4.50

Italy - 11.0% Abv 
Italy - Crisp, Apple, Fresh.

France - 12.0% Abv 
Complex, Citrus, White Fruits &
Peaches.

USA - 4.5% Abv 
Lemon 
Blue Tropicade 
330ml 
5.00

Italy - 11.0% Abv 
Fruity, Fresh, White & Red Flowers.

6.50

125ml

6.00

120

32.5

Bottle Magnum

32.5 75

USA - 4.5% Abv 
Black Cherry • Mango
Raspberry 
330ml 
6.00

VK

HOOCH

LAURENT PERRIER LA
CUVÉE CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO SERENELLO
EXTRA DRY

PROSECCO SERENELLO
ROSE

WHITE CLAW

SPARKLING
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Orange • Cranberry
Apple • Pineapple
330ml

RED BULL
Regular

Sugar Free

250ml 
3.00

FRANKLIN AND SONS 
Tonic • Light Tonic • 
Ginger Ale • Ginger Beer 
200ml 
3.75

J2O
Orange & Passion Fruit 
Apple & Raspberry • Apple & Mango
275ml 
4.00

FIZZY DRINKS
Pepsi • Pepsi Max
Lemonade 
330ml 
2.002.00




